P0900091620

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	tdress)	
	Idress)	
	101655)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(,,	,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status <u>V</u>
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	
9		

Office Use Only



08/08/11--01023--015 **43.75

FILED

Amend Neuris 8-11-11

			Pog	00009	1620	
• •	<u>C</u>	OVER LETTER				
TO: Amendment Division of C						
i NAME OF COR	poration: <u>Preciou</u>	15 Memori	es Fa	mily C	hild Cave,	Inc.
DOCUMENT N	umber: <u>P090000</u>	91620				
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment and fee an	e submitted for filing	g.			
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning this	s matter to the follow	/ing:			
		Maidelyn Pino				
	N	ame of Contact Person				
	Precious Men	nories Family Child	Care, Inc			
		Firm/ Company				
	1	5455 SW 297 ST		n		
		Address				
	<u> </u>	mestead, FI 33033 ty/ State and Zip Code				
		ly, build and hip code				
		noriesfcc@ymail.co				
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)			
For further inform	ation concerning this matter,	please call:				
	Maidelyn Pino	at (786)	4:	26-1884 <i>or</i>	786-404-332	26
Name	e of Contact Person			ephone Number		
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount m	ade payable to the Fl	lorida Depart	ment of State:		
□\$35 Filing Fee	Status Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fe Certified Copy (Additional copy		S52.50 Filin Certificate o Certified Co (Additional)	f Status	
Mailing A	ddress	Street Address				
Amendme		Amendment See				
Division o P.O. Box 6	f Corporations	Division of Cor				
	027 5,137,02714	Clifton Building 2661 Executive		æ		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Tallahassee, FL		~		

- · · A	rticles of An to	nendment	^** .
Ar	ticles of Inco of	prporation	FILED
			11 AUG -8 AM 11: 13
(Name of Corporation as current	tly filed with t	the Florida Dept. of State	BECRETARY OF STATE BALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Precious Memories			HELLAHASSEE FLORIDA
(Document Number	er of Corporati	ion (if known)	,
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	Florida Statut	es, this <i>Florida Profit Co</i>	orporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he corporation	<u>n:</u>	
	Same		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the de name must contain the word "chartered," "profes	esignation "Co	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A	professional corporation
B. <u>Pater new principal office address, if applic</u>	able:	15455 SW 297 ST	
(Frincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET</u>)	<u>ADDRESS</u>)	Homestead, FI 3303	3
			<u> </u>
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	BOW		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>. BUX</u>)	15455 SW 297 ST	<u> </u>
		Homestead, FI 3303	3
D. If amending the registered agent and/or reg new registered agent and/or the new registe			r the name of the
		11 (55).	•
<u>Name of New Registered Agent:</u>	la		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	(Flori	da street address)	
<u>n/</u>			, Florida
	(City)	(Zip)	Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age.	nt. I am fami	liar with and accept the ol	bligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
. <u></u>	n/a		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			AddRemove

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

_	(attach additional sheets, if necessary). n/a	(Be specific)	
_			
_			
-			
_			
_			

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 08/01/2011
Effective date if applicable:	(date of adoption is required) 08/01/2011
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_08/C	13/2011 R. C. L
Signature	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
sele	ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Maidelyn Pino
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)

- - -

1

P, Vp

(Title of person signing)